
KANTONSSCHULE SEETAL
CH-6283 Baldegg

STUNDENPLAN 13/14 Untis 2013
10.7.2013  

L5a LZG Klasse 5a RuC ::::   SJ 13/14   ::::  Normalstundenplan    ::::

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

1
7:45

8:55

2
9:05

10:15

3
10:40

11:50

4
11:55

13:05

5
13:15

14:25

6
14:35

15:45

7
16:00

17:10

DE StK I 101

SH SaT TH 1
SD BuO TH 3 1)

SPM KaC N 001
SBC JuM N 201

EsB S 008SWR

2)

SBC JuM N 203

MA AmG V 003

PH HuR I 104

CP JuM N 203

Halbklassen alternierend

PS AmG N 001

MA AmG S 008

EBG WeP S -102
EIN MeU N 001

MaA N 003EIN

3)

EPP TrU I 203

GG EhA W 002

DE StK I 101

GS BeP I 309

EN RuC I 111

SPM KaC N 001
SBC ThJ N 301

EsB S 008SWR

4)

KS RuC I 111

EVA

FR ToJ I 207

SH SaT TH 1
SD BuO TH 3 1)

CH JuM N 201

DE StK I 101

MSS
EVA

WBG BaA S -102
WBG WeP S -105

MoL S -201WBG

5)

WMU VoM M 003

FR ToJ I 301

BI DuC N 301

jede 2. Woche

SPM KaC N 001
SBC ThJ N 305

JuM N 201SBC

6)

SBC JuM N 203

(SBC: alternierend BI / CH)

BI DuC N 301

EN RuC I 111

[online-Stundenplan unter www.ksseetal.lu.ch beachten]



KANTONSSCHULE SEETAL
CH-6283 Baldegg

STUNDENPLAN 13/14 Untis 2013
10.7.2013  

L5b LZG Klasse 5b BeP ::::   SJ 13/14   ::::  Normalstundenplan    ::::

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

1
7:45

8:55

2
9:05

10:15

3
10:40

11:50

4
11:55

13:05

5
13:15

14:25

6
14:35

15:45

7
16:00

17:10

DE BlR I 104

SH SaT TH 1
SD TrU TH 2 1)

SES WiN I 301
2)

FR KlM I 205

MA WyB V 004

CH EyM N 201

FR KlM I 205

PS KaC N 001

EBG WeP S -102
EIN MeU N 001

MaA N 003EIN

3)

EPP TrU I 203

DE BlR I 104

BI HeK N 305
EVA

nur im 1. Semester

DE BlR I 104

EN ScM I 201

SES WiN I 301
4)

GS BeP I 309

KS BeP I 309

EVA

SH SaT TH 1
SD TrU TH 2 1)

CP EyM N 203
EVA

Halbklassen alternierend

BI HeK N 305

MSS
EVA

WBG BaA S -102
WBG WeP S -105

MoL S -201WBG

5)

WMU VoM M 003

EN ScM I 104

GG HoR W 001

SES WiN I 301
6)

(SBC: alternierend BI / CH)

MA WyB V 004

PH FiL I 105

[online-Stundenplan unter www.ksseetal.lu.ch beachten]



KANTONSSCHULE SEETAL
CH-6283 Baldegg

STUNDENPLAN 13/14 Untis 2013
10.7.2013  

L5c LZG Klasse 5c FiL ::::   SJ 13/14   ::::  Normalstundenplan    ::::

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

1
7:45

8:55

2
9:05

10:15

3
10:40

11:50

4
11:55

13:05

5
13:15

14:25

6
14:35

15:45

7
16:00

17:10

GS RuT I 309

MA HuE S 009

SPP AmM I 203
SWR EsB S 008 1)

BI DuC N 305

EN GwD I 105

MA HuE V 004

DE FiL I 105

EBG WeP S -102
EIN MeU N 001

MaA N 003EIN

2)

EPP TrU I 203

DE FiL I 105

SH IsU TH 1
SD SiM TH 2 3)

SPP AmM I 203
SWR EsB S 008 4)

FR BuP I 205

PH BlR I 104

KS FiL I 105

BI DuC N 301

jede 2. Woche

GG HoR W 001

MSS
EVA

WBG BaA S -102
WBG WeP S -105

MoL S -201WBG

5)

WMU VoM M 003

CH JuM N 201

PS KaC N 001

SPP BeP I 309
SWR EsB S 008 6)

(SBC: alternierend BI / CH)

SH IsU TH 1
SD SiM TH 2 3)

FR BuP I 205

DE FiL I 105

EN GwD I 201

CP JuM N 203

Halbklassen alternierend

[online-Stundenplan unter www.ksseetal.lu.ch beachten]


